SNJB's SHRI H H J B POLYTECHNIC, CHANDWAD
INSTITUTE ACADEMIC CALENDAR

(Academic Year 2023-24)

EVEN SEMESTER (Jan 01- Apr 09, 2024)

Month

[pays Date |

Institute Events

Department (ID)

Jan-24

1-Jan

2nd, 4th & 6th Semester
commencement, Display of Time-
Table for 2nd,4th & 6th Sem

%]

5 2-Jan

DAB,ICIU meeting

10

11

12

13

6 3-Jan

Anti Ragging Committee Meeting-|

15

16

17

18

19

20

6 9-lan

Student Mentoring and Grievances
Meeting, Discipline Committee
Meeting

Expert lecture /
guest lecture

gl 21| 22

23

24

25

27

5 9-Jan

Internal Complaint committee
meeting,Entrepreneurship
committee meeting

site visit

29

30

31

3 | 104an

Sports committee meeting, Library
Advisory Committee meeting,
Institute-Industry Interaction
committee meeting

12-Jan

TPO meeting

15-20 Jan

Gathering Activity/ Sports activity

22-27 Jan

Declaration of MSBTE W-23 Exam
Result

26-Jan

Republic Day

1-Feb

Display of attendance & Defaulter
for Jan-24, HOD meeting

3 1-Feb

Result Analysis of W-23 Exam by
HOD

workshop , Art
exibition

10

6 2-Feb

Student counselling session by
class coordinators.

site visit

19 12

9| 25] 26

13

14

15

16

17

6 | 3-Feb

Incubation center committee
meeting, Cll committee meeting

Expert lecture /
guest lecture

20

21

22

23

24

5 | 5-Feb

SC/ST committee meeting, Alumni
committee meeting

27

28

29

4 | 6-19 Feb

S-24 Exam Form filling by
candidates with normal fees

19-Feb

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj
Jayanti

12-14 Feb

First class Test

First class Test

17-Feb

Parents meet




S-24 Exam Form filling by
candidates with penalty fees

21-22 Feb|Rs.200/-

S-24 Exam Form filling by
candidates with penalty fees

24-25 Feb|Rs.1500/-

Mar-24

Display of attendance & Defaulter

S A M T | WA TYFE S 1-Mar |for Feb-24, HOD meeting
Expert lecture /
9 1] 2 6-Mar |Alumni meet(Institute level) guest lecture
NMEREBEE E 8-Mar_|Mahashivratri
11| 10| 11| 12| 13| 14 (15| 16 25-Mar |[Holi
Second class
12| 17| 18| 19| 20| 21| 22|23 26-28 MarSecond class Test Test
la3| 24| 25| 26| 27|28 ]29] 30 20-Mar |Good Friday
54| 31 30-Mar |EIMC meeting
Apr-24
Display of attendance & list of
Defaulter for Mar-24, HOD

wls{m|T|W|[T|[F]|S 1-Apr |meeting
14 1 =2l 3 | 4| 5% 9-Apr |conclusion of even semester
as| 7 8 105 11°132] 13 9-Apr |Eid-ul-Fitr

14| 15| 16 18 | 19| 20 10-19 Apr|Practical Exam for ESE 5-24

21| 22| 23|24 252627 17-Apr |Ramnavami

23Apr-
28| 29 | 30 16 May |MSBTE Theory Exam S-24
May-24
IwlsIm[T[w|T]|F]|S 1-May |Maharashtra Din
& Industrial Training for 4th
20 May- |semester students after the end of
2 3|4 29 Jun examination.

BN 6" 7418 1| 9 | 10|11 23-May |Buddha pournima

12|13 | 14| 15|16 [17]18

19202122 hﬁl 25

26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30

31

\\oo e

Academic Co-ordinator




