SNJB's SHRI H H J B POLYTECHNIC, CHANDWAD

INSTITUTE ACADEMIC CALENDAR

(Academic Year 2023-24)

EVEN SEMESTER (Jan 01- Apr 09, 2024)

	Mont	· la	-	EV	ENS	EIVII	_	ays	Date Institute Events		Department (ID)
	British Street	200		_			- P	ays	Date	mstitute Events	
_	Jan-	-24			-						
w 1	S	M 1	T 2	W 3	T 4	F 5	S	5	1-Jan	2nd, 4th & 6th Semester commencement, Display of Time- Table for 2nd,4th & 6th Sem DAB,ICIU meeting	
2	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	6		Anti Ragging Committee Meeting-I	
3	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	6		Student Mentoring and Grievances Meeting, Discipline Committee Meeting	Expert lecture / guest lecture
4	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	5		Internal Complaint committee meeting, Entrepreneurship committee meeting	site visit
5	28	29	30	31				3	10-Jan	Sports committee meeting, Library Advisory Committee meeting, Institute-Industry Interaction committee meeting	
						9111			12-Jan	TPO meeting	
									15-20 Jan 22-27 Jan	Gathering Activity/ Sports activity Declaration of MSBTE W-23 Exam Result	
									26-Jan	Republic Day	
	Feb	-24									
w		М	т	w	т	F	S		1-Feb	Display of attendance & Defaulter for Jan-24, HOD meeting Result Analysis of W-23 Exam by	workshop , Art
5					1	2	3	3	1-Feb	HOD	exibition
6	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	6	2-Feb	Student counselling session by class coordinators.	site visit
7	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	6	3-Feb	Incubation center committee meeting, CII committee meeting	Expert lecture , guest lecture
8		19	20	21	22	23	24	5	5-Feb	SC/ST committee meeting, Alumni committee meeting	
9	25	26	27	28	29			4	6-19 Feb	S-24 Exam Form filling by candidates with normal fees Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj	
	1					-			19-Feb	Jayanti	
									12-14 Feb	First class Test	First class Test
1	The state of	1							17-Feb	Parents meet	

1									21-22 Feb	S-24 Exam Form filling by candidates with penalty fees	
										S-24 Exam Form filling by candidates with penalty fees Rs.1500/-	
	Mar	-24									
w	s	м	Т	w	т	F	5		1-Mar	Display of attendance & Defaulter for Feb-24, HOD meeting	
9						1	2	2	6-Mar	Alumni meet(Institute level)	Expert lecture guest lecture
10	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	5	8-Mar	Mahashivratri	
11	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	6	25-Mar	Holi	
12	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	6		Second class Test	Second class Test
13	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	6	29-Mar	Good Friday	
14									30-Mar	EIMC meeting	
		r-24								the state of the s	
					Т	F	s		1-Apr	Display of attendance & list of Defaulter for Mar-24, HOD meeting	
W	S	M	2	W 3	4	5	6	6	9-Apr	conclusion of even semester	
14	_	8	9	10	11	12	13	5	9-Apr	Eid-ul-Fitr	
15	7	15	16	17	18	19	20	-		Practical Exam for ESE S-24	TO MITTER
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27		17-Apr	Ramnavami	THE WAR
-	21	22	23	24	2.5	20	-		23Apr-		JAN THE
	28	29	30						16 May	MSBTE Theory Exam S-24	
	Ma	y-24	1					_			
w	_		Т	W	T	F	5		1-May	Maharashtra Din	
				1	2	3	4		20 May- 29 Jun	Industrial Training for 4th semester students after the end of examination.	
-	5	6	7	8	9	10	11		23-May	Buddha pournima	
-	12	-	14	15	16	17	18				
-	19	-	21	22	23	24	25				
-	26	-	28	29	30	31					

Academic Co-ordinator

Principal